UT San Antonio

Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
Blue Cross Blue Shield

Voluntary

Spring/Summer

Spring/Summer

Initial Payment Monthly Payment

Student
Spouse
Children

Medical (Combined)

Student
Student & Spouse
Student & Children

Student, Spouse & Children

Student
Spouse
Children

Medical + Dental
Student Only
Spouse Only
Children Only
Student & Spouse
Student & Children

Student & Spouse & Children

¥ H H P

B B P H H H

Fall Fall
Initial Payment Monthly Payment
8/1/2022 8/1/2022
through through
12/31/2022 12/31/2022

Initial payment
due at
time of enroliment

835.00
835.00
1,342.00

835.00
1,670.00
2,177.00
3,012.00

66.00
66.00

901.00
901.00
1,342.00
1,802.00
2,243.00
3,144.00

¥ H H P

B B H H H H

Monthly payments
are charged on the 1st
of October
and November

277.00
277.00
443.00

277.00
554.00
720.00
997.00

22.00
22.00

299.00
299.00
443.00
598.00
742.00
1,041.00

¥ H H BH

B B H H H P

1/1/2023
through
7/31/2023

Initial payment
due at
time of enrollment

544.00
544.00
872.00

544.00
1,088.00
1,416.00
1,960.00

43.00
43.00

587.00
587.00
872.00
1,174.00
1,459.00
2,046.00

Please Note: Open enrollments for the Installment Plan option ends 08/31/2022 for Fall and 01/31/2023 for Spring.

Please Note: There is an additional $12 processing fee per installment payment.

¥ H H BH

B P H H H H

1/1/2023
through
7/31/2023

Monthly payments
are charged on the 1st
of each month
beginning in February

277.00
277.00
443.00

277.00
554.00
720.00
997.00

22.00
22.00

299.00
299.00
443.00
598.00
742.00
1,041.00





