UT San Antonio Student Health Insurance Plan 2022-2023 Final Premium Rates Blue Cross Blue Shield Voluntary

		Fall		Fall	;	Spring/Summer	Spring/Summer
	1	nitial Payment	ľ	Monthly Payment		Initial Payment	Monthly Payment
		8/1/2022		8/1/2022		1/1/2023	1/1/2023
		through		through		through	through
		12/31/2022		12/31/2022		7/31/2023	7/31/2023
		Initial payment due at time of enrollment		Monthly payments are charged on the 1st of October and November		Initial payment due at time of enrollment	Monthly payments are charged on the 1st of each month beginning in February
Medical							
Student	\$	835.00	\$	277.00	\$	544.00	\$ 277.00
Spouse	\$	835.00	\$	277.00	\$	544.00	\$ 277.00
Children	\$	1,342.00	\$	443.00	\$	872.00	\$ 443.00
Medical (Combined)							
Student	\$	835.00	\$	277.00	\$	544.00	\$ 277.00
Student & Spouse	\$	1,670.00	\$	554.00	\$	1,088.00	\$ 554.00
Student & Children	\$	2,177.00	\$	720.00	\$	1,416.00	\$ 720.00
Student, Spouse & Children	\$	3,012.00	\$	997.00	\$	1,960.00	\$ 997.00
Dental							
Student	\$	66.00	\$	22.00	\$	43.00	\$ 22.00
Spouse	\$	66.00	\$	22.00	\$	43.00	\$ 22.00
Children		-		-		-	-
Medical + Dental							
Student Only	\$	901.00	\$	299.00	\$	587.00	\$ 299.00
Spouse Only	\$	901.00	\$	299.00	\$	587.00	\$ 299.00
Children Only	\$	1,342.00	\$	443.00	\$	872.00	\$ 443.00
Student & Spouse	\$	1,802.00	\$	598.00	\$	1,174.00	\$ 598.00
Student & Children	\$	2,243.00	\$	742.00	\$	1,459.00	\$ 742.00
Student & Spouse & Children	\$	3,144.00	\$	1,041.00	\$	2,046.00	\$ 1,041.00

Please Note: Open enrollments for the Installment Plan option ends 08/31/2022 for Fall and 01/31/2023 for Spring.

Please Note: There is an additional \$12 processing fee per installment payment.